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. HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ' S - DATE_T(22[4)
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|loo CO ﬁerI—

"PERMIT  __

' f/'"" L : SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM :
. : , : A 49860-M

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
OS5 - 43240

DISTRICT __ S5th_

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

3%3—?640: l N D EX E D

DATE SYSTEM AI;PROVED /2 é 95

INSPECTOR
Fogle's Septic Clean, Imc. - __ISPERMITTEDTOINSTALL_X ___ALTER
ADDRESS___ 558 Obrécht Road vSvkeSQille. Marvland‘2]784 - PHONE (410) 795=5674
SUBDIVISION __Springdale or__ 7 _ RoAD _13728 Springdale Drive
PROPERTY OWNER ___ _ ~__Jennie Cooper /L‘HO\‘ BSO 2233
ADDRESS . —
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY __ 1250 GALLONS INSTALL: 1250 Gallon Pump Pit For Future Repairs. -

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS ___ 4
180 SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED __240 )

TRENCHES - Trench to be 3 feet wide. Inlet 23 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum
depth 435 feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 23 feet below
original grade. -2 feet of stone below distribution pipe.

LOCATION — Place the distribution box 140 feet off the right (218.48') lot line and :

100 feet off the rear (200. 00') lot line. Run trenches on contour to left side

. .of lot. ' »

NOTES . - No. trench to exceed 100 feet in length. Provide 6" ‘8" diameter cleanout and

cap to grade or.above on septlc tank. 0&?41AZ—

A

PLANS APROVEDBY ___Mark Rifkin . , 4 . pate_4/10/97
COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED ‘ _
NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNGIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM

" NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS 90° ELBOWS NOT
ACCEPTABLE.

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (LE. TANK, DISTRISUTION BOX TRENCHES) TO BE 100 FEET FROM WELL (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED)

NOTE: IF DEEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH(ES)
NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15FOOTIN DIAMETER NO ABSORPT!ON TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANk MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 35/40 PVC OR ABS

PERMIT VOID AFTER TWO YEARS

NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER CAST IRON. CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA OR
PVA OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK iS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET. MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED.

NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
HD-260(6-90) *CALL 461-9933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM.
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INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE S/O'/' ”j&“j& &,‘ Ve » :

1250 jodlcn h/J seamed /ovm//),

© SEPTIC TANK LEVEL L, /A5 wtm A9 seaed  cLEANOUTS an f\ow!a lon bink, | on ;0wn/ /0‘4’
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL ()V— ré)off f. In

" DRAIN FIELD/TITLE DEPTH 4 - 5 T, TRENCHWIDTH___ = FT. INLETDEPTH RS FT.
'EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH__ X FT. TOTAL LENGTH LI/‘:E% FT. —® LD |
NUMBER OF TRENCHES 5 : ONE SIDEWALL/BOTTOMAREA 1A 0 sa.rr
DRYWALL INSIDE DIAMETER ,/ #T. | EFFECTIVE DEPTHBELOWINLET_—__FT.
ABSORBENTAREA_—____ SQ.FT. |

REMARKS: 1012/97 hos house  Connecdts ), O\’— o cavel wl“wor}’»
%VMC//ILQ ynstedled i fower ﬁ\/v")m of eo;re,wwt"//fn%fen% @m Wed burline germ ¥ 5
ﬁ/lm (Vesthe a/)/‘}mz/ffa’ Hhis /oaza/wn 1t iC Skt on 7% 2aenuril o /nﬁccﬂlef / !)
Conl ({ mm’* 46/' qrzu),h/ jéi’w(_o (N %MIM/e, of ffw Laserrand d%«“h%tl’?ow@/ush g
WPT - oL o va il line, PA 4.0 oo Oﬁ\de, (‘,a*Srﬂc. .S a!oovu s
Crade hos 2 ;0/6& \m@ @ ~

. t;/{TESYSTEMAPPROVED / G /9@ INSPECTOR /Qm / / WMIQJ/ )KS .
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PROPERTY.OWNER

ADDRESS PHONE
PROSPECTIVE BUYER

ADDRESS PHONE

:m“ - 9@-5\)/79%4’/ e

PLlCATlON

A -
. v A}/____}L

PERCOLATION TESTING

[
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT '
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DISTRICT
P.O. BOX 476 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043
TELEPHONE: 461-9933 ) i DATE

YO THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND _
I, HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

Jewwic Cospeie

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION

/[372p Jaiq oﬁ/ O/C///“
\ | /x/ém// W // 5 Z P7
TAX MAP ——————PARCEL # SFD- S e

SIZE OF LOT : ' ~ TYPE BLOG.

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)

- THE-SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLé. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

v

FEE .CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE T‘.O COMPLY

WITH ALL MOSH.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT.

(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT)

APPROVED BY - FOR __ DATE
REJECTED BY ‘ FOR : — DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS ; _ . : DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

HIS IS NOT A PERN
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APPLICATION

PERCOLATION TESTING | A
| , P
_ HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT DISTRICT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH . )
3525-H ELLICOTI' MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 . . ' : DATE

. TELEPHONE: 313-2640 : °

TO: 'THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER o - : . ‘ :
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND : o

1 HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

‘PROPERTY OWNER

ADDRESS ___ : .___PHONE

AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER

ADDRESS ____ - : PHONE

PROPERTY LOCATION:. ) ) ’
SUBDIVISION " ' : LOT NO. ?

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION

TAX MAP ‘ ____ PARCEL#

SIZE OF LOT : : TYPE BLDG. - -
' — v (SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERGIAL) .

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING dF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO

COMPLY WITH ALL: M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT.

(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT)
_ APPROVED BY : | | | FOR : _ | DATE
vDISAPPROVED BY . FOR A : DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS _.
REASONS FOR éEJECTION OR HOLDING
PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT ; TlTLE ORID.# - | ' : -DATE
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT - TITLE ORLD. # ' ‘ DATE

HIS IS NOT A PERMIT

HD-216 (3/92)
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Joyce M. Boyd M. D County Health Oﬂicer
November 17, 1997

‘Mr. Dale Thompson
10005 01d Columbia Road
Columbia, Maryland 21046

RE: Septic Installation Permit P-58579
Springdale Estates, Lot 7

o 13728 Springdale Road
Dear Mr. Thompson'_ ' '

Concerns raised in our letter of October 7, 1997 regarding the ‘above referenced septic
system installation have been largely resolved through review of the "wall-check"” drawing of
the house under construction.

The drawing shows that the house obientation was changed from the approved building
permit plan. The result being that the location of the installed septic system was much
closer to the original plan than what was suspected durlng\installatlon inspection.

However, the change in house orlentatlon may have created another complication. There
is an elevated doorway that requires some means of egress. Thls egress should maintain
_ adequate clearance to the sept1c tank

Should that issue be resolved satlsfactorlly, then connecting the second septic
_tank/future pump pit, in series with the septic tank will complete the installation. If the
door egress cannot be accomplished without conflict to the sept1c tank then relocation of
the tank would be the approprlate remedy.

Please contact thls office (410 313-2640) when' ready to proceed on thls final item.
Very truly yours,

C""\/«)LQQ«a\_

Craig Williams, Program Director.
~Water and Sewerage Program
CW:jr c

cc: - Fogle’s Septic Clean
Jennie/Cooper .
File :

Bureau of Env1ronmental Health '
» 3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21 043- 4544
‘Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640 Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644
‘Food Protection Program (410)313-2642 TDD (410) 313-2323



L7

K
A
\ Lﬁo db? QP E'
AON » Q 4“' HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
> 0.
\ 3 4 ﬁ\“) '\ Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer
N
1SN b
TN ¢
V4 \’) .tv-'
A bo October 7, 1997
\ .
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Dale Thompson
10005 01ld Columbia Road
Columbia, Maryland 21046

- RE: Septic Installation Permit P-585798
Springdale Estates, Lot 7
13728 Springdale Drive

Dear Mr. Thompson:

This is to request that the second septic tank be re-plumbed
for "in-series” service as per the approved building permit septic
system plan. '

The proposal for the lower than usual placement of the dis-
posal trenches was accepted at the building permit applicant's "
request only in consideration of the enhanced performance provided
by the additional tank.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please feel
free to contact me at (410) 313-2640.

N
.

~.,
\\.4

‘Yours truly,
» , Craig Williams, Program Director
Water and Sewerage Program

CW:hs

cc: Fogle's Septic clean v~
owner /"

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640  Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644
Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642  TDD (410) 313-2323
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HGUARD COUNTY NBALTH BEPARTIIINT e
Burcay of Ervieorsental Hoalth - '
‘. . §625-R Biliecett Mille Brivg
. Bllicett city, MD 21003
4831-9983 '

0

APPLICATION PCR @Eh&@@g ADAPTER, WELL PUNP AND PRESSURE TANK INSTALLATION

'MGu Raotnddotios c}// Recalpt @ .
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e
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E@? 9%
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s o =3 = @ ] < < < @ - - = = Ll L = - =
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' EMERGENCY/TEMP NO.IF mv

-oTATE USE
JESSUP, HD 20794

5335 ] uman
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: ,(THIS NUMBER s TO BE PUNCHED
) IN COLS. 3-6 ON>ALL CARDS)

, . STATE OF MARYLAND 5
. o :”f-_ APPL/CATION FOR: PERMIT T0 DRILL WELL .
: please print or type ‘ Nk

-STATE" PERMIT NUMBER

'Unaumazmua?

Date Received (APA) .

‘.@yﬂgm@

OWNER INFORMATION

1 Last Name

ubwm@ml

i Fnrst Name
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TITL] |-

" fill in this fo 7 conpletely .
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© MSD/MGD/MWD
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77 License No. 80

éUaL/\ Ij/a £L Lm) e

&%@/99

“Date -

og en;l]/?pglgl g

WELL INFORMATION

- APPROX. PUMPING RATE (GAL. PERMIN.) - E.--.

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED
(GAL. PER DAY)

" 20

madIuwar’

_2bkﬁRWBMPKKbI||l|IILIL
NEARES'I R & I
. MILES FROM TOWN (enter Oifin Iown) lé l I I lMl" | L
. 3 . 76.77 78 . ) . .
K .
/| gy o e At
oo . I -NORTH
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CwZgle | v s

DISTANCE FROM FIOAD ,

ENTER FT OR Mi -

38- 39

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

@OME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT ONLY)

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION)

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE AND FEDERAL GOV
OTHER (REQUIRES: .APPROPRIATION PERMIT) = -

PUBLIG OR PRIVATE WATER COMPANY. (REQUIRES . o
APPROPRIATION PERMIT AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT e
APPROVAL) . . .

TEST, OBSERVATION MONITORING (MAY REQUIRE .
APPROP@IATION PERMIT) - . ’

» ﬂ

| TAX Mmap: BLK: PAFICEL'_

B cou;i‘wZ Némt £

- NOT TO BE FILLED INBY DRILLER
- HEALTHDEPARTMENT APPROVAL

JIV?@éDII

© COUNTY NO

STATE I s
SIGNATURE __-_- i : 4 INSERT S

DATE ISSU?ISI M g %

193“ /H 38, CO SIGNATURE 0P
HBUHEO’

gg%mvlé;m l‘ I-OI‘O- IOI : EAST
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'SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF - .@J/ 13/5
BOX & LOCATEWELL - | . 530 ?rouf
WITH AN X . . =T
o SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER - No i nSp
'NEAREST - i V‘/“"W . -
: INCH - @
: 7 fMETHOD OF DRILLING {circle one) . a S ' ] ‘
o BORED) (or Aﬁgered) | JETIED Jetted & DRIVEN . WRITE. THE BOX NUMBER ry
R éf@ary (’/I AIR- PERcusswn ROTARY (Hydrauhc Rotary) .- b FROM THE MAP HERE N L
CABLE I'L)_» . REVerse ROTary ' DRlve POINT S . N " ;'. L o Do
other : € Qogl{ - : o )
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELL'S L Nl fX/L -— % C

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

@THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL -,
“THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WiILL BE -
—) ABANDONED AND-SEALED: .

" THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED AS
A STANDBY -CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY FOR )
POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS

1 THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL .
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE. REPLACED OR DEEPENED

(F AVAILABLE) - | T I TT 11 |I| T

39

-

Not to be flIIed in by driller (OEP USE ONLY)

'APPROP PERMITNUMBER [ I | | |G|A|P| I I I

fmﬂEERPPNWo m4lﬂ 731

-70 T ‘72. 3 74 75 .76 77 78 79

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN . ‘
RELATION TO_NE_ARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE = ' -
DISTANCE FROMWELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION

'SPECIAL couo:ruons

NOTE = APPROVING AUTHORITIES SHOULD USE SEPARATE SHEET IF NEEDED

(\_

“COUNTY




"~ SEQUENCE NO.

Ic 351 1 (DENV USE ONLY)

| (THIS NUMRER IS TO BE PUNCHED
IN.COLS. 3-6"ON ALL CARDS) ]

1

"r

STATE OF MARYLAND -

WELL COMPLETION REPORT -

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

" | NUMBER

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN - - -
45 DAYS' AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.”

COUNTY )4 //?Xéo/_(

ST/CO_USE ONLY-
DATE Received .

(Ennana|

C? ,

- DATE WELL COMPLETED

Depth of WeII

lél

-;22
(

EAREST FOO‘

PERMIT NO.~
FROM “PERMIT, TO DRILL WELL"

'Qauuumnnsuﬂ”

Dmmlw

OWNER

last name

§P,e//vsoALs

STREET OR
7

garmodﬂ// e Dr'

)
“first name

SECTION

TOWN {[@fg S \/E[(C-
— _LoT '

SUBDIVISION
: - WELL'LOG .
- Not required for driven wells

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS
. ~PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH,"
-~ THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING:

DESCRIPTION (Use - FEET
additional sheets if needed){ FROM

Sﬁfuo

Check.
it water
bearing

10

89

o

|g¢

- 'GROUTINGRECORD - 27\ " no .
WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED - ‘ '

+ (Circle Appropriate Box) - ) [EI
TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL

'CEMEN I.mb - ‘BENTONITE CLAY '

NO. OF BAGS _ &= __ gf NO, OF POUNDS ;235‘ o1

GALLONS OF WATER
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot)

from|:l l I]] tol Ql _J__lﬂ

TIOM . 58
(enter O |f from surface)

Cc[3

44 .

cﬁ /rg//m ert Wocﬁ 5%

casing
types
insert .

~ appropriate
code .
below
~ 1

" CASNGRECORD . - -
[s[T]
[PL]

_PLASTIC ~ OTHER

STEEL CONCRETE |

Nominal diameter  Total depth
top (main) casing of main casing
(nearest inch)  (nearest foot)

[gr] @IUI1T] |

\
MAIN
CASING
TYPE

SHH

T80 61

4E
A
c-
H
Cc
A.

As .
|
N
G

OTHER CASING (if used) . -
diameter depth (feet)
inch from - to

L |

T2 - .
o PUMPING TEST
: HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min. H....

to nearest gal.) - y

METHOD USED TO -
- MEASURE PUMPING RATE lﬁﬂé/{/e

WATER LEVEL (dl‘stance from land surface)

| BEFOFIE FiuMPlNG .ﬂ..
-.ﬂ.

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)

E] plston
7 .
centnfugal . rotary
- jet -

‘WHEN PUMPING

turbine -
27 .-

other
(describe
27 below)

| oropenhole.

screen type ~_SCREEN RECORD

[S]1] BRR]
BRASS _--OPEN

EEL
BRONZE HOLE .

[PIL] [O[T]

PLASTIC - OTHER

-insert .-\.
'appropriate .
- .code ]

IN HARD ROCK AREAS, IDENTIFY SPECIFICALLY

yes

V.I'IOA

WELL HYDROFRACTURED

WHERE SATURATED FRACTURES WERE OB_SERVE'D. :

DEPTH (nearest ft.)

[ HJQQJJ
UJJJ;QJJJQ

. CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER
"~ A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED .
* WHEN THIS WELL 'WAS COMPLETED

ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED

. TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
WELL .

L Iguryfu

SLOT SIZE 1_

. DIAMETER
OF SCREEN

(NEAREST
INCH)

- PUMP HORSE 'POWER

PUMP INSTALLED'

 DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP - . .YES .
(CIRCLE)(YES or NO)

" {F. DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION

- MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
EXCEPT HOME USE -
TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED

PLACE (ACJPRSTO) o

IN BOX - SEE ABOVE: - . -~

GALLONS PER MINUTE .

(to nearest gallon) i} ..-.. )

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH - '
(nearest ft.) ....
‘CASING HEIGHT (cnrcle appropnate ‘box :
ove and enter casing height)

LAND SURFACE .
( t .
EI betow (amks

IHEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN
- | ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION"

| AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE
ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRE-
_SENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST-OF
MY KNOWLEDGE.

tO
—JL

from

GRAVEL PACK 'L
IF WELL DRILLED WAS

| FLOWING WELL INSERT
LF IN BOX 68 -

DRILLERS IDENT. NO = f i y

. 'DRILLERS S@NATURE
. st MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION)

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeymén
1 responsible for sitework if different from permittee)

“| TELESCOPE

MDE USE ONLY . ;
(NOT TO BE. FILI.ED IN BY DRILLER;

T (EROS)
A A0
e
INDICATOR

74 75 76.

CASING

OTHERDATA | -

LOCATION OF WELL ONLOT
" SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR .
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
THAN-TWO DISTANCES '
. (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) D/' .
Se

-
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"3&@ |

GCOUNTY




